
No Country Last name First name Organization Address Role Email

1 Bangladesh Mr Rahman
Mohammad 

Sohelur
Atomic Energy Center

4 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Shahbag, 

Dhaka

radiation protection and safety 

(chief scienctific officer), '74
msohrahman1974@gmail.com

2
Burkina 

Faso
Mr Derra Salif

National Authority for Radiation and 

Nuclear Safety

Av Pr Joseph KI ZEROBO, PO Box: 

7044/ Post Code:03, Ouagadougou, 

Burkina Faso

regulation, EPR plan, '88 salif.derra@yahoo.fr

3 Ghana Mr Dawood

Abdallah 

Munir 

Abdallah

Ghana Atomic Energy Commission, 

Radiation Protection Institute

Atomic Energy Road, P.O. Box 80, 

LG80 Legon, Accra

research scientist, RW 

management '79
dawuud2000@gmail.com

4 Ghana Mr Issaka Suraj Sam
Ghana Atomic Energy Commission, 

Radiation Protection Institute

Atomic Energy Road, P.O. Box 80, 

LG80 Legon, Accra

research scientist, environmental 

protection '76
Issakasamsuraj@yahoo.com

5 Kuwait Mr Al Omani
Abdullah 

A.A.A.E. 

Radiation Protection Department, 

Ministry of Health

Old Jahar Hospital 3, Jahra, Ministry of 

Health, PO Box 5, Safat, 13001
Inspection and Training, '91 eng.abdullahalomani@gmail.com 

6 Malaysia Mr Sahri
Muhamad Izali 

Bin
Department of Atomic Energy 

Sublot 13, Lots 2370 & 2371, Blok 32, 

Kawasan Perindustrian Sibiyu, 97000 

Bintulu, Sarawak

Assisting EPR training for licensee, 

'92
izaly@aelb.gov.my

7 Malaysia Mr Khalid Syamil Malaysia Nuclear Agency 
Malaysia Nuclear Agency, 43000, 

Kajang, Selangor 

physical protection security 

regulation enforcement, '88
syamil@nuclearmalaysia.gov.my

8 Morocco Mr Fikri Bouchaib
Ministry of Interior/Security and 

Documentation Directorate
Administrative district, Rabat protection strategy, '81 fikri18@gmail.com; bfikri@interieur.gov.ma

9 Philippine Ms Acha
Jericissa 

Amberrose
Philippine Nuclear Research Institute

Commonwealth Ave. Diliman, Quezon 

City, Metro Manila
regulation and training EPR, '96 japacha@pnri.dost.gov.ph

10 Saudi Arabia Mr Alghamdi Faisal
Nuclear and Radiological Regulatory 

Commission

Digital City - Tower no.1, 4th floor 

3895 - Al-Nakhil District, Riyadh: 

12382 

No funding needed falghamdi@nrrc.gov.sa

11 Saudi Arabia Mr Alshammari Mashal
Nuclear and Radiological Regulatory 

Commission

Digital City - Tower no.1, 4th floor 

3895 - Al-Nakhil District, Riyadh: 

12382 

No funding needed malshammari@nrrc.gov.sa

12 Singapore Mr Tan Peng Fei National Environment Agency
40 Scotts RD, Environment Building, 

S228231
Scientific officer EPR, '87 TAN_PENG_FEI@nea.gov.sg

13 Singapore Ms Toh Clara Singapore Civil Defence Force
91 UBI Ave 4, HQ SCDF Headquaters, 

S(408827)
No funding needed Clara_TOH@scdf.gov.sg

14 Sudan Mr Fadul

Abdulbagi 

Abdulrahman 

Awad

Sudanese Nuclear and Radiological 

Regulatory Authority

Alriyadh, Block No.21, Building 

No.145, PO box 7363, Khartoum
Emergency Coordinator, '82 abdulbagi66@gmail.com

15 Thailand Ms Niyomdecha Saroh Office of Atoms for Peace
16 Vibhavadi rangsit Road, Lat Yao, 

Chatuchak, Bangkok

radiation biologist, environmental 

protection, '83
Saroh.n@oap.go.th

16 Thailand Ms Maimatam Wassana Office of Atoms for Peace
16 Vibhavadi rangsit Road, Lat Yao, 

Chatuchak, Bangkok

Radiation physicist, Regulator, 

Inspector, '92
wassana.m@oap.go.th

17 UAE Mr Aldhaheri Mohammed FANR
The landmark tower, al markaziyah, 

corniche, abu dhabi
No funding needed mohammed.aldhaheri@fanr.gov.ae

18 UAE Ms Alsaleem Amal FANR
The landmark tower, al markaziyah, 

corniche, abu dhabi
No funding needed amal.alsaleem@fanr.gov.ae

19 Vietnam Ms VU Thi Lieu Vietnam Atomic Energy Institute
Street 59 - Ly Thuong Kiet, Hanoi, 

Vietnam
Manager, RR '73 vthlieu1973@yahoo.com; vtlieu@vinatom.gov.vn

20 Vietnam Ms Nguyen Thi Thuy
Viet Nam Agency for Radiation and 

Nuclear Safety (VARANS)

14th Floor, 113 Tran Duy Hung Street, 

Cau Giay District, Hanoi
90, somewhat related thuynguyen.varans@gmail.com; ntthuy@most.gov.vn
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21 Yemen Mr Alamah
Naji Saleh 

Ahmed

National Atomic Energy Commission, 

NATEC
Aden-Khor Maksar-Al Wahda district radiation inspector, '75 alamahnaji@gmail.com

17 IAEA

mailto:alamahnaji@gmail.com

